1
1
1.1
M
008 = Ø8
010 = Ø10
012 = Ø12
016 = Ø16

Zinc-plated steel
Zinc-plated steel
Zinc-plated steel
Zinc-plated steel
Zinc-plated steel
Zinc-plated steel
Material:
Material:
Material:
Material:
Material:
Material:
1
UNIVER GROUP
A F H HF P R PR
10 24 12,5 22,5 35 17 10 27 DH-M10
12 24 11,5 23,5 35 17 10 27 DH-M12
16 24 15 25 40 18 13 31 DH-M16
20 24 19 27 46 18 17 29 DH-M20
25 24 18 30 48 20 17 37 DH-M25
A F H HF P R PR
10 34 8 17 25 15 8 23 DH-M10DF
12 34 8 17 25 15 8 23 DH-M12DF
16 34 11 18 29 17 11 28 DH-M16DF
20 34 12 20 32 17 12 29 DH-M20DF
25 34 16 23 39 19 16 35 DH-M25DF
7
1.1
Ø
Ø